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A leading carpet manufacturer
dedicated to green technology and

environmentally friendly
production methods.



As a leading carpet manufacturer, Tuntex is committed to its 
green and environmental production technology and methods. 
Tuntex has extensive experiences in the carpet industry and has 
been continuously improving the quality and technology of its 
eco-friendly carpets, rising to be a global leader in the industry.

With more than 50 years of experience in carpet manufacturing 
industry, Tuntex is proud to stand at the forefront of the field of 
environmental protection and eco-friendly carpet production. 
As the company's partners are all over the world, Tuntex 
continuously develops its products and adopts and shares 
green technologies with its team worldwide. Tuntex strives for 
innovation, incorporates leading technology to continuously 
explore the latest carpet materials and production facilities to 
produce safer, more exquisite, and more durable carpets.



ROA.R
Collections01

02

03

04

E-Concept
Collections

Classic
Collections

Luxury Vinyl Tile
Collections

CONTENT



ROA.R01 Collections

Bird's-eye on Metro
T700G

P 32

Space Cloud
T707G

P 34

Color Dew
T708G

P 36

Flagstone
T709G

P 38

Base
T710G

P 40

Bamboo
T711G

P 42

Blossom
T712G

P 44

Vintage
T716G

P 18

Sq Cloud
T717G

P 46

Weave Plus
T718G

P 48

Free Form
T719G

P 50 P 22

Times Square
T722G

1933 Shanghai
T723G

P 26

E-Concept
Collections02

P 84

Cube T811G

P 76

Track 25 T806G

P 64

Tetrix T851G

P 74

Luminous T802G

P 88

Novelle T813G

P 70

Boardwalk T800G

Color Stroke T809G

P 80

Color Zip T801G

P 72

Expression T812G

P 86

Tassels T808G

P 78

Mist T805G

P 60

Abstract T810G

P 82

Classic Track
T660

The Building Blocks
T625

On-track color
T6009

Luxury Vinyl Tile
Collections04

Classic03 Collections

Marble V261

P 188

Pastoral V271

P 194

Industrial V272

P 196

Rough Sawn V281

P 200

Formations V273

P 198

Concrete V262

P 190

Porcelain V263

P 192

In-motion
T671

Shadow
T670

On-track
T600

Criss-cross
T617

Pick Up Sticks
T657

Mineral
T101

Linen
T102

Track Line
T661

Spectrum
T629

Grapevine
T602

The Globe
T652

Pulse
T105

Skate
T663

Vision
T605

Suburb
T653

Light Chaser
T106

Urban Forest
T608

Granite
T665

Pigment
T655

ReGenerate
T108

Circuit
T613

Montage
T667

Prism
T668

ReGenerate Plus
T108+

Fast Lane
T616

Inherited
T656

Sonic
T637

Mineral Plus
T101+

Bayou
T662

Sunset Boulevard
T603

P 166

P 150

P 120

P 168

P 152P 136

P 154

P 122 P 98

P 170

P 138

P 156

P 124

P 102

P 140

P 158

P 126

P 142

P 172 P 174

P 130

P 146

P 162

P 110 P 114

P 148

P 132 P 134

P 164P 160

P 144

P 106

P 128



01

High-end quality carpets with exclusive designs for luxurious spaces
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ROA. Reinvented

Re-engineering of yarn 

   Increasing carpet performance       Bringing affordability to luxury

Creative Design with ColorPoint

Leading design with state of the art tufting equipment

We recycle both pre-consumed & post-consumed waste to manufacture our products.

15 year warranty

15
years

By reusing recycled waste, we conserve 

resources  in manufacturing process.

Eliminates water waste and reduces 

pollution to a minimum level 

Using in-house premium yarn nexlon, 

we minimize carbon footprint

Helps to optimise indoor air quality

Sustainable Contribution

ROA.R products featured with Tuntex special treatments to keep 
indoor space comfortable and safe. With Stainshield, Soil Guard, 
and Microshield Treatments, the ROA.R collection has protection 
against dirt, stains, spills, and the growth of microorganisms, 
making the carpets easier to maintain and clean.

A mix of organic and 
inorganic ingredients 
without any harmful 
chemicals. 

Embedded in the carpet 
during manufacturing 
process, long last 
and self-renewable 
with proper airflow 
conditions. . 

Effectively reduces 
indoor odour including: 
smoke/nicotine, food 
smell and other organic 
odours. 

TUNTEX'S EXCLUSIVE 
ODOUR REDUCER

ROA.R Collection is sustainable and eco-friendly. It utilizes Tuntex’
TM

s solution dyed nylon, nexlon, and Tuntex Recycled Commercial Duraback.
It incorporates special treatments to create a comfortable and safe indoor space; its built-in odour reducer,                       also helps improve indoor air quality. 

Tuntex Premium Collection for Luxury Spaces 



NEW 

Preferred High-end Carpets for Luxurious Rooms

PRODUCTS FROM 
ROA. REINVENTED

All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation

appearance and tile seams. Full tiles can be provided if requried.
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T716G
VINTAGE

The vintage style reminds us of preserved architecture，antique cars made in the 
early 19th century. “Vintage” also refers to high quality within the wine industry, 
as it reflects the year of the grape harvest, the water and weather they received, 
which gives the wine a particular identity and unique taste for that year.  

Color: T71602G+03G+10G+11G+12G+14G Color:  T71610G+T71614G 
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Color: T71605G+T71606G Color: T71602G

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T716G "Vintage"

Universal Fiber Solution Dyed Nylon

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop  

6.0 - 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                       

T71603G Hermitage

T71614G Marlborough

T71604G Reims

T71615G Tuscany

T71605G Chablis

T71616G Cabernet

T71602G Riesling

T71613G Barossa

T71601G Moscato

T71612G Napa 

T71607G Lafitte

T71618G Burgundy

T71606G Toscana

T71617G Shiraz

T71608G Penfolds

T71619G Bordeaux

T71610G Champagne T71611G Chardonnay
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T722G
TIMES SQUARE

Flashing neon lights and giant billboards, that’s what this unforgettable landmark is all 
about, filled with excited theatre goers and street performers. Times Sq where night 
becomes day.

Color: T72201G+T72202G+T72204G+T72205G
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Color: T72204G
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Color: T72203G Color: T72202G

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T722G "Times Square"

nexlon™ Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed

Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist technology

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop  

9.0 - 4.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                       

T72202G Rockefeller T72203G Soho T72204G Central Park T72201G Long Island 

T72205G Midtown T72206G Yankee T72207G Manhattan  T72208G Broadway
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T723G
1933 SHANGHAI

Color: T72301G+T72303G+T72304G

The most interesting stories come from places with history that are forgotten. 
Inspired by ‘1933 Shanghai’, Tuntex presents how it interprets the balance 
between history and modernism, painting your indoor spaces with retrospective 
patterns without losing the simplicity of modern styles.

27

Color: T72302G+T72303G
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Color: T72305G

T723G "1933 Shanghai"

Universal Fiber Solution Dyed Nylon（including Bio-based Content）

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop  

5.0 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T72301G Reserve T72302G Rebirth T72303G Remain

T72304G Revive T72305G Resurge T72306G Refresh
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PRODUCT 
INFORMATION FROM 
ROA. REINVENTED

All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation

appearance and tile seams. Full tiles can be provided if requried.
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T7001G Mist T7002G Landmark T7003G Urban Jungle

T7005G Night Shadow T7008G Forbidden CityT7007G Métro de Paris

T7004G Corner

T7006G Watertown

T700G
BIRD'S-EYE ON METRO

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T700G "Bird's-eye on Metro"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.5 - 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
Color: T7007G
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T707G
SPACE CLOUD

Color: T7076G

T7071G Saturn T7072G Tornado T7073G Jupiter

T7074G Lime Halo T7077G AuroraT7076G VenusT7075G Mars

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T707G "Space Cloud"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.0 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
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T7081G Chocolate T7082G Crystal T7083G Espresso T7086G SmokeyT7085G Blaze OrangeT7084G Green Apple

T708G
COLOR DEW

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T708G "Color Dew"

TMnexlon  Standard + Quartz Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.0 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
Color: T7085G
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T709G
FLAGSTONE

Color: T709S05G+T709L05G

L

S

T709L03G PlateauT709L02G MossT709L01G Limestone T709L04G Phlogopite T709L05G Gabbro

T709S03G PlateauT709S02G MossT709S01G Limestone T709S04G Phlogopite T709S05G Gabbro

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T709G "Flagstone"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

6.5 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
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T7101G Luscious T7102G Fragrance T7103G Cognac T7104G Flourish

T710G
BASE

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T710G "Base"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

6.0 - 4.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          

T711G /T712G is complementary to T710G series

Color: T7101G+T711X16G
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T711G
BAMBOO

Color: T7103G+T711X32G

T711X14G

Luscious

full pattern

T711X32G

Cream Cognac

full pattern

T711X21G

Green Fragrance

full pattern

T711X16G

Petal

full pattern

T711X33G

Orange Cognac

full pattern

T711X45G

Flourish

full pattern

T711Y14G

Luscious

half pattern

T711Y21G

Green Fragrance

half pattern

T711Y16G

Petal

half pattern

T711Y33G

Orange Cognac

half pattern

T711Y32G

Cream Cognac

half pattern

T711Y45G

Flourish

half pattern

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T711G "Bamboo"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

6.0 - 4.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          

T711G is complementary to T710G series  
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T712G
BLOSSOM

T712X14G

Luscious

full pattern

T712X32G

Cream Cognac

full pattern

T712X21G

Green Fragrance

full pattern

T712X16G

Petal

full pattern

T712X33G

Orange Cognac

full pattern

T712Y14G

Luscious

half pattern

T712Y21G

Green Fragrance

half pattern

T712Y16G

Petal

half pattern

T712Y33G

Orange Cognac

half pattern

T712Y32G

Cream Cognac

half pattern

T712X45G

Flourish

 full pattern

T712Y45G

Flourish

half pattern

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T712G "Blossom"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

6.0 - 4.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          

T712G is complementary to T710G series

Color: T712X32G+T712X33G
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T717G
SQ CLOUD

Color: T71701G+T71709G

T71701G Cumulus T71702G Stratus T71703G  Thunder Cloud

T71709G Night SkyT71708G Blue SkyT71707G Burning Sky

T71706G Cloud SurferT71705G NimbusT71704G Jet Stream

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T717G "Sq Cloud"

TMnexlon  Standard + Quartz Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

4.0 - 2.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
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T718G
WEAVE PLUS

T71810G Twill T71830G JacquardT71850G SatinT71820G Chevron T71832G Jacquard Green T71840G Weft T71842G Weft Purple

T71822G Chevron OrangeT71852G Satin BlueT71812G Twill Green

T71811G Twill Blue T71851G Satin WhiteT71821G Chevron White T71833G Jacquard BlueT71831G Jacquard White T71841G Weft Yellow T71843G Weft Blue

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T718G "Weave Plus"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.5 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
Color: T71850G+T71851G
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T719G
FREE FORM

Color: T71901G

T71901G Jackson T71902G Harris T71903G Druin T71904G Coltrane

T71905G Davis T71908G KrantzT71907G PawelT71906G Sharkey

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

Odor Reducer：

Anti-microbial：

T719G "Free Form"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.5 - 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Ecofresh Treatment:                     

Microshield  Treatment:                          
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SHOWCASES



E-CONCEPT

Innovative in style and combinations, perfect for contemporary styles

02

COLLECTIONS

T800G 

T801G 

T802G

T805G

T806G

T808G

T809G

T810G

T811G

T812G

T813G

T851G

Boardwalk

Color Zip

Luminous

Mist

Track 25

Tassels

Color Stroke

Abstract

Cube

Expression

Novelle

Tetrix

70

72

74

60

76

78

80

82

84

86

88

64
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E-Concept is Tuntex�s carpet plank collection; No longer limited to square tiles, Tuntex�s revolution of traditional carpet has brought a new world 
of flooring design. 

E-Concept

Tuntex planks installed in different methods create a unique aesthetic. 
Allowing endless possibilities of combining，Tuntex planks will inspire more 
design ideas and set new trends beyond expectations.

Carpet planks can create amazing designs when combined with traditional 
square carpet tiles and LVT floorings as well.

Countless Carpet 
Installation Combinations

More Innovative Combinations
with Traditional Carpets

Without the limitation of traditional square tiles, carpet planks provide a 

Modern and Diverse Collection for Flooring Designs

What is Plank
modern vibe for indoor spaces ？

Sustainable Contribution

We recycle both pre-consumed & post-consumed waste to manufacture our products.

15 year warranty

15
years

By reusing recycled waste, we conserve 

resources  in manufacturing process.
Eliminates water waste and reduces 

pollution to a minimum level 
Using in-house premium yarn nexlon,  

we minimize carbon footprint

E-Concept collection is featured with Tuntex special treatments to keep indoor space 
comfortable and safe. With Stainshield and Soil Guard Treatments, the E-Concept collection 
has protection against dirt, stains, and spills, making the carpets easier to maintain and clean.



NEW 

Preferred Carpet Planks for Contemporary Rooms

PRODUCTS FROM 
E-CONCEPT

All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation

appearance and tile seams. Full tiles can be provided if requried.
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T805G
MIST

The clouds hide the mountains. The air is fresh with cold vapor. Inspired by the 
clouds and mists in the mountains, T805 creates a realm of tranquility.

61

Color: T80501G+T80502G
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Color: T80508G

T80501G Tortilla T80506G Iron

T80502G Wood T80507G Fog

T80503G Cedar T80508G Sage

T80504G Fossil T80509G Spruce 

T80505G Ash
Color: T80504G+T80508G

Color: T80507G+T80508G

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T805G "Mist"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop  

5.0 - 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T851G
TETRIX

Tetris is a block-based puzzle game invented in the 80s and has been one of the most 
popular classic video games among all generations. It has a very simple goal of destroying 
blocks by completing a line without reaching the top. The game provides a lot fun by 
stacking and organizing the colorful blocks as if building a brick wall. 

Color: T85106G+T85112G+V271-2
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Color: T85109G+T85110G+T85111G

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T851G "Tetrix"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop  

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Color: T85101G+T85103G

T85101G Beige T85102G Hazel wood

T85103G Coffee T85104G Syrup 

T85105G Dove T85106G Fossil

T85107G Iron T85108G Shadow 

T85109G Slate T85110G Aegean

T85111G Navy T85112G Juniper

Color: T85101G
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PRODUCT 
INFORMATION FROM 
E-CONCEPT

All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation

appearance and tile seams. Full tiles can be provided if requried.
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T8001G Rock T8002G Washgold T8003G Olive

T8004G Tawny T8005G Pottery

T800G
BOARDWALK

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T800G "Boardwalk"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

6.0 / 4.0 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T8003G
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T801G
COLOR ZIP

Color: T80101G+T80105G+T80107G

T80101G Cloud T80104G Pewter T80107G Fossil Colored

T80102G Coin T80105G Anchor T80108G Slate Colored

T80103G Ash T80106G Charcoal T80109G Lead Colored

T80110G Shadow Colored

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T801G "Color Zip"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop 

6.0 - 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Images below are enlarged and represent a section of a full tile only 
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T802G
LUMINOUS

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T802G "Luminous"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with RECYCLED Content, 

Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T80201G Platinum T80202G Gold T80203G Orange

T80204G Emerald T80205G Aegean T80206G Ruby

Color: T80201G+T80203G+T80806G
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T806G
TRACK 25

Color: T80602G

T80601G Cloud T80602G Coin T80603G Dove

T80604G Granite T80605G Lead T80606G Charcoal

T80607G Black

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T806G "Track 25"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Lo Loop

4.0 / 3.5 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Tuntex T806G"Track 25"containing a random mixture of base color tiles with some tiles with the brighter color accent line also.
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T808G
TASSELS

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T808G "Tassels"

TMnexlon  Standard + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with RECYCLED Content, 

Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T80802G Dove T80813G Marble T80811G Umber

T80803G Ash T80814G Tortilla T80820G Black Gold

T80804G Magnet T80815G Taupe T80821G Emerald

T80805G Smokey T80817G Flaxen T80809G Turqoise

T80806G Charcoal T80818G Tawny T80810G Peacock

T80807G Lead T80808G Pewter T80823G Denim

Color: T80811G+T80814G+T80820G
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T809G
COLOR STROKE

Color: T80923G+T10805+T10814

T80910G Anchor T80920G Pebble T80930G Shadow

T80911G Lime T80921G Platinum T80931G Violet

T80912G Sky T80922G Gold

T80923G Copper

T80932G Aegean

T80933G Ruby

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T809G "Color Stroke"

TMnexlon  Standard + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with RECYCLED Content, 

Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T810G
ABSTRACT

T81001G Taupe T81003G Slate T81004G Navy

T81005G Coin T81006G Pewter T81007G Shadow

T81008G Charcoal T81010G Walnut T81011G Beige

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T810G "Abstract"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.5 / 5.0 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T81008G+T81010G+T81011G
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T811G
CUBE

Color: T81101G+T81107G

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T811G "Cube"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.5 / 5.0 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T81101G Taupe T81103G Slate T81104G Navy

T81105G Coin T81106G Pewter T81107G Shadow

T81108G Charcoal T81110G Walnut T81111G Beige
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T812G
EXPRESSION

T81201G Taupe T81203G Slate T81204G Navy

T81205G Coin T81206G Pewter T81207G Shadow

T81208G Charcoal T81210G Walnut T81211G Beige

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T812G "Expression"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.5 / 5.0 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T81204G+T81205G+T81206G+T81208G
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T813G
NOVELLE

Color: T81303G+T81304G+T81305G+T81306G

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T813G "Novelle"

TMnexlon  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.5 / 5.0 / 3.0 mm

250 mm x 1000 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

RECYCLED TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                                                

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T81301G Taupe T81303G Slate T81304G Navy

T81305G Coin T81306G Pewter T81307G Shadow

T81308G Charcoal T81310G Walnut T81311G Beige
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SHOWCASES



CLASSIC

Timeless designs that stand the test of time for indoor spaces

03

COLLECTIONS

T101 

T101+

T102

T105

T106

T108

T108+

T600

T6009

T602

T603

T605

T608

T613

T616

T617

T625

T629

T637

T652 

T653

T655

T656

T657

T660

T661

T662

T663

T665

T667

T668

T670

T671

Mineral

Mineral Plus

Linen

Pulse

Light Chaser

ReGenerate

ReGenerate Plus

On-track

On-track color 

Grapevine

Sunset Boulevard

Vision

Urban Forest

Circuit

Fast Lane

Criss-cross

The Building Blocks

Spectrum

Sonic

The Globe

Suburb

Pigment

Inherited

Pick Up Sticks

Classic Track

Track Line

Bayou

Skate

Granite

Montage

Prism

Shadow

120

In-motion

122

98

124

126

128

130

132

134

136

138

140

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

164

166

168

170

102

172

106

174

110

114
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Tuntex�s Classic Collection is timeless. The products under the Classic Collection not only offer a wide variety of colors, they also present different 
patterns and designs for all kinds of interiors.

Classic

15 year warrantyBy reusing recycled waste, we conserve 

resources  in manufacturing process.

Eliminates water waste and reduces 

pollution to a minimum level 

Using in-house premium yarn 

nexlon, we minimize carbon footprint

Sustainable Contribution

We recycle both pre-consumed & post-consumed waste to manufacture our products.

A Collection that Never Loses its Beauty

years
15

Classic collection is featured with Tuntex special treatments to keep indoor space comfortable 
and safe. With Stainshield and Soil Guard Treatments, the Classic collection has protection 
against dirt, stains, and spills, making the carpets easier to maintain and clean.



NEW 

Preferred Classic, Timeless Designs for Indoor Spaces

PRODUCTS FROM 
CLASSIC

All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation

appearance and tile seams. Full tiles can be provided if requried.
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T102
LINEN

Linen is known as one of the most durable natural fibers with a very soft and light texture. 
The way linen fabric is woven provides an exceptional performance in hot and humid 
weather as well as a unique pattern that brings a sense of freshness and calmness.

Color: T10213+T10214+T10215Color: T10203+T10204
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T10203 Umber

T10213 Blush 

T10204 Tortilla

T10214 Orange

T10205 Cedar 

T10215 Mustard

T10202 Brunette

T10212 Slate

T10201 Sugar Cookie

T10211 Aegean 

T10207 Coin

T10217 Azure

T10206 Cloud

T10216 Moss

T10208 Fossil

T10218 Admiral

T10209 Shadow T10210 Pebble 

Color: T10201+T10202+T10203+T10207+T10208Color: T10206+T10212

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T102 "Linen"

nexlon™ Standard + Quartz Premium solution Dyed Nylon with 

Stain & Soil Resist Technology    

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop  

5.5 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback 

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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103

T663
SKATE

Ice skates draw smooth lines but leave behind complex tracks.
Inspired by figure skating, the designer uses fine lines to recreate the smoothness and 
elegance of the ice rink into an exceptional and elegant office space.

Color: T66302+T66306+T66309
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Color:T66306+T66308+T66309 Color: T66302+T66303+T66304

T66301 Sand Dollar T66302 Tan T66303 Coffee 

T66304 Cloud

T66307 Aegean 

T66305 Beige 

T66308 Grey

T66306 Oat

T66309 Pebble 

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T663 "Skate"

nexlon™ Standard + Prisma + Circular Premium solution Dyed Nylon with 

RECYCLED Content, Stain & Soil Resist Technology    

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop  

4.5 / 4.0 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback 

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T667
MONTAGE

In 19th century, the birth of the montage film technique allows different scenes to be 
presented in the same frame, letting thoughts sway in different times, spaces, and scenes.

Color: T66703+T66704+T66705+T66707 Color: T66704+T66705+T66706
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Color: T66701+T66709+T66710

T66701 Hazel Wood T66702 Carob T66703 Seaweed T66704 Cloud

T66705 Coin T66706 Anchor T66707 Shadow T66708 Scarlet 

T66709 Pickle T66710 Aegean

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T667 "Montage"

nexlon™ Standard + Prisma + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with RECYCLED content, Stain & Soil Resist technology    

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop  

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback 

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T670
SHADOW

As you pass the streetlight at night, you notice the shadow becoming gradually longer until it 
disappears. Shadow can create a sort of puppet show by changing the shape of your hand 
between the light. Shadows are everywhere, in real life, art, and architecture. 

Color: T67001+T67004
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Color: T67003+T67009

T67001 Cloud T67002 Coin T67003 Fossil T67004 Charcoal 

T67005 Oyster T67006 Oat T67007 Hazel Wood T67008 Fire

T67009 Shamrock T67010 Sapphire

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T670 "Shadow"

nexlon™ Standard + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with 

RECYCLED content, Stain & Soil Resist technology    

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop  

5.5 / 4.5 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback 

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T671
IN-MOTION

The world is always in motion in one form or another. From static to kinetic, every object 
has some form of energy. Motion is a term that applies to a change in position, shape, 
boundary and many other aspects and is also a vital law of physics. 
In-Motion is a unique state of not being stationary and experiencing a sense movement, 
time and the space.

Color: T67101+T67103+T67110
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Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T671 "In-motion"

nexlon™ Standard + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with 

RECYCLED content, Stain & Soil Resist technology    

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop  

5.5 / 4.5 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback 

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T67102+T67104+T67108

T67101 Cloud T67102 Coin T67103 Fossil T67104 Charcoal 

T67105 Oyster T67106 Oat T67107 Hazel Wood T67108 Fire

T67109 Shamrock T67110 Sapphire
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All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation
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120 121

C
L

A
S

S
IC

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S

T10101 Fossil T10102 Greige T10103 Cement

T10109 Smokey T10110 Mauve T10111 Ash T10112 Lead

T10121 Denim T10122 Violet T10124 TigerT10123 Garnet

T10118 CamelT10117 GraphiteT10116 CobaltT10115 SlateT10114 CharcoalT10113 Umber

T10108 TanT10107 Magnet

T10119 Anchor T10120 Emerald

T10106 StoneT10105 DoveT10104 Metal

T101
MINERAL Images below are enlarged and represent a section of a full tile only

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Foot Traffic：

Standard Backing ：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T101 "Mineral"

nexlon™ Standard +Q uartz Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist technology    

Solution Dyed           

Loop

4.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm                         

≤ 2.0 KV（GB/T 18044-2008 ）

Heavy                                         

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback      

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      Color: T10101+ T10104+ T10108+ T10109

120 121

C
L

A
S

S
IC

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S



122 123

C
L

A
S

S
IC

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S

T101+
MINERAL PLUS

Color: T10121+T10127

T10127 AegeanT10126 PistachioT10125 Lime

T10131 MustardT10129 GingerT10128 Orange T10130 Cherry

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T101+ "Mineral Plus"

nexlon™ Standard + Quartz Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist technology    

Solution Dyed 

Loop

4.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Images below are enlarged and represent a section of a full tile only
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T105
PULSE

T10501 Sand Castle T10502 Hazel Wood T10503 Fawn

T10515 AdmiralT10514 SapphireT10513 ShamrockT10512 FireT10511 Rose

T10508 Porpoise T10509 Pebble T10510 LeadT10507 PewterT10506 Silver

T10505 ClayT10504 Cider

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T105 "Pulse"

nexlon™ Standard + Prisma + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with RECYCLED content, Stain & Soil Resist technology

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

4.5 - 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T10506+T10507+T10509
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T106
LIGHT CHASER

Color: T10602+T10603+T80802G+T80823G  

T10601 Coin T10602 Fossil T10603 Magnet

T10614 AegeanT10613 Ruby

T10612 EmeraldT10611 SunsetT10608 Lime T10609 Garnet T10610 NavyT10607 Baby Blue

T10606 Gold BlackT10605 CharcoalT10604 Shadow

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T106  "Light Chaser"

nexlon™ Standard + Quartz+ Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with RECYCLED Content, 

Stain & Soil Resist Technology   

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.5 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Images below are enlarged and represent a section of a full tile only
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T108
REGENERATE

T10812 Chestnut

T10818 Black Gold

T10806 CharcoalT10801 Fossil T10802 Dove T10803 Ash

T10809 Turqoise T10810 Peacock T10811 Umber

T10821 Emerald T10822 Ruby T10823 Denim

T10817 TawnyT10816 FlaxenT10815 TaupeT10814 TortillaT10813 Marble

T10808 PewterT10807 Lead

T10819 Mustard T10820 Tiger

T10805 SmokeyT10804 Magnet

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Foot Traffic：

Standard Backing ：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T108 "ReGenerate"

nexlon™ Standard+ Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with RECYCLED Content, Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed           

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm                        

 ≤ 2.0 KV（GB/T 18044-2008 ）

Heavy                                        

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback      

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Images below are enlarged and represent a section of a full tile only

Color: T10801+T10805
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T108+
REGENERATE PLUS

Color: T10851+T10854

T10873 Gold T10874 LimeT10872 SkyT10801 Fossil

T10851 CoinT10805 Smokey T10853 Emerald T10854 Cerulean

T10806 Charcoal T10861 Silver T10863 Aegean T10864 Ruby

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T108+ "ReGenerate Plus"

nexlon™ Standard + Quartz  + Prisma + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with RECYCLED Content, Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T600
ON-TRACK

T6001 Beige T6002 Fawn T6003 Caramel

T6006 Charcoal T6008 MulberryT6007 CeruleanT6005 Granite

T6004 Dove

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T600 "On-track"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology  

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Lo Loop

4.0 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T600 is complementary to T6009 series

Color: T6001+T6006
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T6009
ON-TRACK COLOR

Color: T60091+T6001

T60091 Beige Colored T60094 Dove Colored T60096 Charcoal Colored T60095 Granite Colored

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T6009 "On-track Color"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Lo Loop

4.0 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T600 is complementary to T6009 series  
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T602
GRAPEVINE

T6021 Beige T6022 Bronze T6023 Brown

T6025 Charcoal T6026 NavyT6024 Ash

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T602 "Grapevine"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology  

Solution Dyed 

High Cut Low Loop

7.0 / 4.0 mm

609 mm x 609 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Moderate 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T6021
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T603
SUNSET BOULEVARD

Color: T6031

T6033 BrownT6032 BronzeT6031 Beige

T6035 CharcoalT6034 Ash T6036 Navy

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T603 "Sunset Boulevard"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

High Cut Low Loop

7.0 / 4.0 mm

609 mm x 609 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Moderate 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T605
VISION

T6051 Oak T6052 Anchor T6053 Walnut

T6056 CharcoalT6055 ChocolateT6054 Wine

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T605 "Vision"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology  

Solution Dyed 

High Cut Low Loop

7.5 / 4.0 mm

609 mm x 609 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Moderate 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T6054
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T608
URBAN FOREST

Color: T6081

T6083 AnchorT6081 Fawn T6082 Cedar T6085 CharcoalT6084 Currant

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T608 "Urban Forest"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed

High Cut Low Loop

7.5 / 7.0 / 3.5 mm

609 mm x 609 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Moderate 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T613
CIRCUIT

T61303 AshT61301 Charcoal T61302 Taupe T61304 Cedar

T61309 Anchor T61310 Shadow

T61305 Peanut

T61306 Hazel T61307 Slate T61308 Pewter

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T613 "Circuit"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology  

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

Color: T61303+T61310
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T616
FAST LANE

Color: T6161

T6163 BreenT6162 OliveT6161 Fawn

T6165 Chocolate T6167 Spruce T6168 Charcoal

T6164 Camel

T6166 Shadow

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T616 "Fast Lane"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

4.0 / 3.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T617
CRISS-CROSS

T6171 Peanut T6172 Cedar T6173 Fossil

T6174 Anchor T6175 Spruce T6176 Syrup

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T617 "Criss-cross"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology  

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

6.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T6173+T6176
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T625
THE BUILDING BLOCKS

Color: T6252+T6256

T6253 CoinT6251 Flaxen T6252 Fossil

T6255 Denim T6256 SmokeT6254 Ash

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T625 "The Building Blocks"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop with Tip-shear Finish  

6.5 / 4.5 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Moderate 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T629
SPECTRUM

Color: T62909+T62910

T62903 LatteT62902 Beige ColoredT62901 Beige T62905 Pewter

T62907 Slate T62908 Slate Colored

T62904 Latte Colored T62906 Pewter Colored

T62910 Charcoal ColoredT62909 Charcoal

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T629 "Spectrum"

nexlon™ Standard +P risma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist technology    

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.0 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy 

Stainshield Treatment:                       

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T637
SONIC

T63701 Thunderclap T63711 Super Sonic T63703 Shockwave

T63706 Blackbird

T63702 Starfighter T63713 / TupolevT63712 Concorde

T63704 Boom T63714 Gulfstream T63715 Barrier T63716 Boeing

T63707 Vapour T63717 Mach

T63705 Aviator

T63708 McDonnell T63718 Dreamliner

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T637 "Sonic"

nexlon™ Standard + Prisma + Circular Premium Solution Dyed Nylon

with RECYCLED content, Stain & Soil Resist technology  

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

4.5 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T63702+T62903
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T652
THE GLOBE

Color: T6523

T6523 WalnutT6522 FossilT6521 Tortilla

T6527 SlateT6525 Ash T6526 Shadow

T6524 Lime

T6528 Umber

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T652 "The Globe"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

6.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy 

Stainshield Treatment:                       

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T653
SUBURB

T65301 Lime T65302 Olive

T65311 ChocolateT65307 Dove

T65305 PeacockT65303 Coffee

T65306 Charcoal

T65304 Brick

T65310 HazelT65308 Shadow T65309 Taupe

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T653 "Suburb"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.0 / 3.0 mm

609 mm x 609 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T65306+T65305
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T655
PIGMENT

Color: T6553

T6553 AshT6552 FossilT6551 Fawn

T6556 CharcoalT6554 Anchor T6555 Slate

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T655 "Pigment"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

6.0 / 5.3 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy 

Stainshield Treatment:                       

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T656
INHERITED

T65601 Peanut T65602 Latte

T65622 TaupeT65606 Aegean

T65603 Rock T65605 SlateT65604 Sunset

T65621 Fossil T65623 AshT65607 Infrared

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T656 "Inherited"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

6.5 / 5.0 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T65605+T65606+T65621
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T657
PICK UP STICKS

Color: T65702+T65706

T65703 KuliT65702 SpellicansT65701 Mikado T65706 HaidaT65704 Hook Stick T65705 Mandarin

T65710 Jack StrawsT65709 SamuraiT65708 ToothpickT65707 Jenga

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T657 "Pick Up Sticks"

nexlon™ Standard + Quartz + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with Stain & Soil Resist technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.0 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy 

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
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T660
CLASSIC TRACK

T6601 Cloud T6602 Coin

T6606 Charcoal

T6603 Dove

T6605 LeadT6604 Granite T6607 Black

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T660 "Classic Track"

nexlon™ Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Lo Loop

4.0 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T6601+T6602+T6603+T6604+T6605+T6611+T6615
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T661
TRACK LINE

Color: T6612+T6613+T6615

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Foot Traffic：

Standard Backing ：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T661 "Track Line"

nexlon™  Standard + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology 

Solution Dyed         

Hi / Lo Loop

4.0 / 3.5 mm

500 mm x 500 mm                        

≤ 2.0 KV（GB/T 18044-2008 ）

Heavy                                       

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback      

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T6613 Dove Colored T6616 Charcoal Colored T6617 Black ColoredT6612 Coin Colored T6615 Lead ColoredT6611 Cloud Colored T6614 Granite Colored
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T662
BAYOU

T66201 Louisiana T66202 Mississippi T66203 Texsas

T66206 EvergladeT66205 CreoleT66204 Cajun

T66208 CrawfishT66207 Wetlands

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T662 "Bayou"

nexlon™ Standard + Quartz + Prisma Premium Solution Dyed Nylon 

with Stain and Soil Resist technology

Solution Dyed 

Hi / Mid / Lo Loop

5.5 / 4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      
Color: T66205
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T665
GRANITE

Color: T66504+T66506

T66503 TaupeT66502 SandT66501 Greige

T66506 Shadow

T66504 Coin T66505 Fossil

T66510 WineT66509 DenimT66508 WalnutT66507 Charcoal

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Standard Backing ：

Foot Traffic：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T665 "Granite"

nexlon™ Standard + Prisma + Circular Premium solution Dyed Nylon with RECYCLED Content, 

Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed 

Multi Hi / Lo Loop

5.5 - 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm

≤ 2.0 KV (GB/T 18044-2008)

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback

Heavy 

Stainshield Treatment:                       

Soil Guard Treatment:                     
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T668
PRISM

T66801 Sage Green T66802 Stainless Steel T66803 Mountain Mist T66804 Moonscape T66806 Baltic SeaT66805 Blast Grey

T66807 Muddy Waters T66810 Olive T66811 Moth T66812 Malt

T66813 Stingray

T66809 Safari JacketT66808 Chanterelle

T66814 Military Green T66815 Atmosphere T66816 Cafe Au Lait T66817 Bone T66818 Tan

T66820 Raw Sienna T66821 Coffee T66822 Aluminum T66823 Heavy Metal T66824 VolcanicT66819 Walnut

Product Name：

Face Yarn：

Dye Method：

Construction：

Pile Height：

Tile Size：

Electrostatic Propensity：

Foot Traffic：

Standard Backing ：

Stain Resistance：

Soil Resistance：

T668 "Prism"

TMnexlon  Premium Solution Dyed Nylon with Stain & Soil Resist Technology

Solution Dyed           

Hi / Lo Loop

4.5 / 3.0 mm

500 mm x 500 mm                         

≤ 2.0 KV（GB/T 18044-2008 ）

Heavy                                         

Recyclable TUNTEX Commercial Duraback      

Stainshield Treatment:                        

Soil Guard Treatment:                      

T66860 SapphireT66859 LilacT66858 Electric BlueT66857 Claret T66861 Peacock

T66840 Phantom GreyT66839 LeadT66838 AshT66837 Grey Heron T66841 Navy

T66850 Cognac T66854 LemonT66853 LimeT66852 Shiny GreenT66851 Orange T66855 Parsley

T66856 Fiery

T66835 Night Shadow T66836 North SeaT66833 RhinoT66831 Smokey Blue T66834 ArmourT66832 Concrete

T66827 PigeonT66826 BlackT66825 Charcoal T66829 Elephant T66830 Dark StormyT66828 Graphite
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T668
PRISM

Color: T66816+T66820+T66825+T66851+T66853+T66857 Color: T66815+T66817+T66818+T66819+T66857
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SHOWCASES



LUXURY VINYL TILE

Simple yet elegant; pragmatic yet aesthetic -- bringing diversity in flooring designs

04

COLLECTIONS

V261 

V262 

V263 

V271 

V272

V273

V281 

Marble

Concrete

Porcelain

Pastoral 

Industrial

Formations

188

Rough Sawn

190

192

194

196

198

200
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Tuntex’ s LVT designs can match with modular carpets and fit in any kinds of interiors. The LVT collection utilises the latest technology and added quality 
fibreglass veil so the tiles can achieve dimensional stability. At the same time, the collection contains the most advanced X-Shield PU protection.

Luxury Vinyl Tile

Anti-Slip Layer

Vinyl Backing Layer

Fiberglass Veil

Middle Vinyl Layer
Printed Layer

Transparent Vinyl Wear Layer

X-Shield

Tuntex Loose Lay Construction

10 years warranty

10
years

Safe and healthy (includes bio-based 
materials and free of phthalates)

Anti-Microbial 

The Essential Tiles for Elegant and Luxrious Indoor Spaces

Mohs's scale of hardness
approximately 9.4

Easy InstallationAnti-skidding StableFire-resistant Comfortable

The majority of PU coating in the market is Aluminum Oxide.                   is an Improved PU coating, giving us a 30% -40% improvement over regular PU 

coating, therefore offering better scratch and scu ffresistance, and better performance for staining and wear. 

%30-40
X-shield is an Improved PU coating, giving us a 

30% - 40% improvement over regular PU coating. MOHS
SCALE

7.5

9.4

10
Diamond

Talc

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tungsten

Crux of this coating is the proprietary particle which has been incorporated into the polyurethane and has a hardness rating higher than Aluminum Oxide. 

X-shield’s particle has a Mohs Scale reaching close to 9.4. 
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PRODUCT 
INFORMATION FROM 
LUXURY VINYL TILE

All images are computer generated files and may not exactly represent actual installation

appearance and tile seams. Full tiles can be provided if requried.
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V261
MARBLE

V261-1 Travertine V261-3 Mica

V261-2 Topaz V261-4 Flint

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive：

V261 "Marble"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

500 mm W x 1000 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500
Color: V261-1+T10613
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V262
CONCRETE

Color: V262-1+T66704

V262-1 Mudstone V262-2 Granulite

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive �：

V262 "Concrete"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

500 mm W x 500 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500
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V263
PORCELAIN

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive：

V263 "Porcelain"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

500 mm W x 500 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500

V263 -1 Magnasite V263 -2 Limestone

Color: V263-1+T7086G
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V271
PASTORAL

Color: V271-2+T80110G

V271-1 Birch

V271-3 Chesnut

V271-2 Larch

V271-4 Pecan

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive：

V271 "Pastoral"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

250 mm W x 1000 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500



196 197

L
U

X
U

R
Y

 V
IN

Y
L
 T

IL
E

 C
O

L
L

E
C

T
IO

N
S

V272
INDUSTRIAL

V272-1 Paulownia

V272-2 Ash

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive：

V272 "Industrial"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

250 mm W x 1000 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500
Color: V272-1+T712X33G
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V273
FORMATIONS

Color: V273-2+T10612+T7074G+T66853

V273-2

V273-1 Sandalwood

V273-2 Blackwood

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive：

V273 "Formations"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

250 mm W x 1000 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500
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V281
ROUGH SAWN

V281-1 Driftwood

V281-3 Elmwood

V281-2 Ironwood

V281-4 Ebony

Product Name：

Product Construction ：

Overall Thickness ：

Size Available ：

Wear Layer Thickness/Type：

Anti-Slip Layer：

Edge Design：

Water Resistance：

UV-Cured Polyurethane CoatingUV ：

Increased Dimmensional Stability：

Installation Method：

Recommended Adhesive：

V281 "Rough Sawn"

Solid PVC Luxury Vinyl Tile 

5 mm

229 mm W x 1517 mm L

0.55 mm Solid PVC - Exceeds ASTM F 1700

Allows Installation Without Glue（Moderate Traffic）

Microbever

Waterproof

                     Polyurethane Coating

Fiberglass 

Loose Lay/Perimeter Adhesion 

TX-500
Color: V281-3+T7075G



SOFT SURFACES GENERAL CONTRACTING EST.
+966-054 178 7485, +966 13 843 8881 
Sales@saudisportsflooring.com
www.saudisportsflooring.com, www.softsurfacesksa.com
Head Office: #01(Ground Floor) - Building# 10, Tariq Bin Ziad St, 
Al Rakah Al Janubiyah, Al Khobar-34227, Saudi Arabia


